BEST IN SHOW
Place
1st
2nd
3rd

4th
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6th

7th

8th
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2nd BH
3rd BH
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CHAMPION DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

INTERMEDIATE DIVISION
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH

2nd BH

Mid-America Cage Bird Society
Judge: Gary Hicken
Show Secretary: Cindi Rasmussen

Band
53R-19-04
1R-66-04
DND-11-05
1R-23-05
53R-20-04
1R-62-05
1R-108-05
1R-95-05
DND-13-03
1R-133-04
1R-23-05
DND-13-03
1R-133-04
94U-01-06

53R-19-04
1R-66-04
DND-11-05
1R-23-05
53R-20-04
1R-62-05
1R-108-05
1R-95-05
DND-13-03
1R-133-04
1R-23-05
DND-13-03
1R-133-04

76N-17-05
94U-01-06
94U-20-06
76N-05-06
94U-19-06
76N-07-06
94U-05-06
76N-13-02
94U-13-06
76N-06-06

October 7, 2006

47 Entries/10 Exhibitors

Color Sex Exhibitor
GG C Russell Roberts
G C Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
G C Dan Scholtes
YFS H Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
Y C Russell Roberts
W C Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
APDG C Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
K C Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
CnGG H Dan Scholtes
SpOpGyH Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
YFS H Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
CnGG H Dan Scholtes
SpOpGyH Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
\% C Cindi Rasmussen
11 Entries/3 Exhibitors
GG C Russell Roberts
G C Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
G C Dan Scholtes
YFS H Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
YFS C Russell Roberts
w C Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
APDG C Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
K C Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
CnGG H Dan Scholtes
SpOpGyH Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
YFS H Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
CnGG H Dan Scholtes
SpOpGyH Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
10 Entries/2 Exhibitors
S C  Lynn North
\ C Cindi Rasmussen
CnGG C Cindi Rasmussen
S C  Lynn North
K C Cindi Rasmussen
S C  Lynn North
GG C Cindi Rasmussen
CnK C  Lynn North
S C Cindi Rasmussen
S C  Lynn North

State Div
MO
Wi
1A
Wi
MO
Wi
Wi
Wi
1A
Wi
Ul
1A
Wi
1A
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MO
Wi

Wi
MO
Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi



3rd BH
BY

NOVICE DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

JUNIOR DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

RARE DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

94U-01-06 V

36Z-08-06 CnG

DB-11-06 Gy
DB-37-06 Gy
362-26-06 APGG
DB-08-06 O
DB-39-06 O
GRF-16-06 APK
362-10-06 S

GRF-04-06 GG

DB-08-06 O
DB-39-06 O
GRF-04-06 GG
36Z-08-06 CnG

97A-01-04 CnGG

97A-01-05 SpS

427-03-06 K
427-05-06 Gy
427-01-05 G
37Y-01-06  SpS
37Y-02-06 V
427-03-06 K
53R-20-04 Y
1R-62-05 w
DND-26-05 W
DND-23-03 'Y
DND-49-05 W
DND-02-03 W
DND-10-03 'Y
DND-32-05 Y
94U-26-06 RecP

09-R&G-02 CrYFS

DND-49-05 W

09-R&G-02 CrYFS

94U-26-06 RecP
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(@)

Cindi Rasmussen

9 Entries/2 Exhibitors

Shane Griffin
David Bluma
David Bluma
Shane Griffin
David Bluma
David Bluma
Shane Griffin
Shane Griffin
Shane Griffin

David Bluma
David Bluma
Shane Griffin
Shane Griffin

7 Entries/3 Exhibitors

Alex North

Alex North
Alexandra Giriffin
Alexandria Griffin
Alexandria Griffin
Pat North

Pat North

Alexandra Griffin

10 Entries/4 Exhibitors

Russell Roberts

Bernie & Janice Rahmlow

Dan Scholtes
Dan Scholtes
Dan Scholtes
Dan Scholtes
Dan Scholtes
Dan Scholtes
Cindi Rasmussen
Russell Roberts
Dan Scholtes
Russell Roberts

Cindi Rasmussen
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VARIETY

Dark Green

Olive Green

Cobalt

Mauve

Violet

Lutino

Albino

Australian Pied
Spangle
Yellowface
Greywing
Clearflight

Easley Laced Clearbody
Texas Laced Clearbody
Yellow

White

Clearwing
Recessive Pied
Crested

Red Eyed Lacewing
Fallow

Black Eyed Clear
Composite/A.O.V.

None
DB-11-06
1R-95-05
None
94U-01-06
None
None
1R-108-05
1R-133-05
1R-23-05
None
None
None
None
53R-20-04
1R-62-05
None
94U-26-06
09-R&G-02
None
None
None
DND-26-05

# Total

(@)

(@)

David Bluma
Bernie & Janice Rahmlow

Cindi Rasmussen

Bernie & Janice Rahmlow

Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
Bernie & Janice Rahmlow

Russell Roberts
Bernie & Janice Rahmlow

Cindi Rasmussen
Russell Roberts

Dan Scholtes

Ul
Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi

MO
Wi

MO



